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= insertion bridges

Your advantages

* Inductively hardened blades for long-term stable cutting performance

» VDE tested

» Ergonomically shaped two-component handles for fatigue-free and non-slip use

 Precision cutting edge for the corresponding application

Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Sales key

Product key

Catalog page

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

1212124

1pc

1pc

BH311S
BH311S

Page 392 (C-3-2019)
4046356454247
22269

296 g

82032000

DE

Cutting t00|, for separating individual jumper bars from FBS ... plug-in bridges and EB ...

Dec 28, 2024, 2:16 PM  Page 1 (4)


https://www.phoenixcontact.com/nl-nl/producten/snijgereedschap-cutfox-fbs-1212124?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf

CUTFOX-FBS - Front cutter

1212124

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/nl/producten/1212124

Technical data

Notes

Environmental Product Compliance

California Proposition 65

Product properties

Product type
Application
Product property

Dimensions

Width
Height
Length

Material specifications

Color

Material

Cable/line

External cable diameter
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Further information on California's prop. 65 is available under
"Downloads" in the manufacturer's declaration

Cutting tool
Plug-in bridges
Front cutter for notching FBS and EB bridges

Inductively hardened precision cutting edge

60 mm
30 mm

190 mm

multicolored

Steel with plastic handle

0.2mm ... 3.5 mm
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0
ECLASS-12.0
ECLASS-13.0

ETIM

ETIM 9.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

21043712
21043712
21043712

EC002222

22101700
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Environmental product compliance

EU RoHS

Fulfills EU RoHS substance requirements

EU REACH SVHC
REACH candidate substance (CAS No.)
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Not applicable, No electrical and electronic equipment (EEE),

cannot be used in EEE

No substance above 0.1 wt%
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